B-001
B-002
B-003
C-001
C-001R
C-002
C-002R
F-201
F-207
F-208
F-208b
F-209
F-210
F-210b
F-211
F-211b
F-213
F-214
F-215
F-216
F-217
F-218
F-219
F-220
F-221
F-224
F-228
F-229
F-233
F-234
F-235
F-236
F-237
F-238
F-239
F-240
F-242
F-243
F-244
F-245
F-246
F-247
F-248
F-249

Association Banner

Club Banner

Wolcott Foundation Banner

State Charter (First Issue)

State Charter - Replacement

Club Charter — (First Issue)

Club Charter — Replacement/Name Change
Dues Card - Custom order only
Charter Member Cert - custom only
New Member Cert - custom only
Reinstated Member Cert - custom only
Honorary Membership Cert

Cert of Appreciation - Guest Speaker
Cert of Appreciation - no lines

Cert of Appr - Entertainment

Cert of Entertainment - no lines

Cert of Ack Appr & Recog

Honorary Membership Wallet Card
Get Well card set

Birthday card set

Past Club President Certificate - Custom Only
Past State President Certificate - Custom only
Certificate of Service

Note Cards set

Club Roster

Sympathy Card set

Club Meets Here Poster

Printers logo sheet

3-Star Certificate - Club Level

4-Star Certificate - Association Level
5-Star Certificate - HTI Only

10 Yr Member Certificate

20 Yr. Member Certificate

30 Yr. Member Certificate

40 Yr. Member Certertificate

$100k Certificate w/lapel pin
Dime-A-Day Certificate

Nickle-A-Day Certificate

State H-12ian Of-the-Year Certificate
Club H-12ian Certtificate

50 Yr. Member Certificate

Flag Certificate

Appendant Body Officer Recognition Certificate.
Append. Body Officer Recogn. as an Honorary Member.
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High Twelve International
Forms Listing

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SET
SET
EA
EA
EA
SET
EA
SET
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

[IA[ ]

[ ]

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted



F-300

F-301

F-302

F-901

HTI 01
HTI 02
HTI 03
HTI 04
HTI 05
HTI 06
HTI 07
HTI 08
HTI 09
HTI 10
HTI 11
HTI 12
HTI 13
HTI 14
HTI 15
HTI 18
HTI 19
HTI 20
HTI-24
HTI-29
W-001
W-002

Pocket Petition - business card size
H-12 Brochure w/application

H-12 Brochure

Avery member address labels 5160
Member Lapel Pin

Charter Member Lapel Pin

H-12 Logo w/Square & Compass Lapel Pin
Club President Lapel Pin

Club Secretary Lapel Pin

Club Treasurer Lapel Pin

Club Chaplain Lapel Pin

Club Vice-President Lapel Pin

Club Past President Lapel Pin

State President Lapel Pin

Past State President Lapel Pin

Past International President Lapel Pin
10 Year Membership Lapel Pin

25 Year Membership Lapel Pin

50 Year Membership Lapel Pin
$100k Edowement Fund Lapel Pin
5" Foil Decal

1" Foil Decal Sheet

Widows Pin

2020 Pocket Planner

Wolcott Receipt Book

Ways to donate

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.28
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$100.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00

EA
EA
EA
PG
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SHEET
EA
EA
EA
EA

Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
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